N\ | BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

\’J/j LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

1% Make friends ‘o~ Take hikes 1% Learn games - Take pictures
%~ Catch fish %~ Visit museums - Build character - Help others
% Eamn badges %~ Launch rockefs %~ Gain confidence 1 % Discover trails
%~ Climb rocks %~ Race cars %~ Shoot targets %~ Ride bikes
- Explore caves - Camp out %~ Build fires - Play sports

To find a Cub Scout Pack near you, go to www.BeAScout.org
or contact your local council representative Kevin Wassie.

Kevin.Wassie@Scouting.org
216.458.8917




Magical Summer g
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Weekly day camps with lunch
included for Boys & Girls ages 6-12

Adventure Camp Dates and Locations: ' ’

e -

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 - Friday, June 1, 2018 Monday, June 25, 2018 - Friday, June29 201 8- > ,
Humphrey Park, Cleveland, OH +  Smith Park, Northfield, OH o Pl
Firelands Scout Reservation - C.). =
Monday, June 4, 2018 - Friday, June 8, 2018 +  Camp Stigwandish \’
Portland-Outhwaite Recreation Center, Cleveland, OH
Monday, July 2, 2018 - Tuesday, July 3, 2018
Monday, June 11, 2018 - Friday, June 15, 2018 Cleveland Mini at Unit Service Center (Downtown) /l\
Michael Zone Recreation Center, Cleveland, OH W
George Daniel Field: Lorain City Schools Monday, July 9, 2018 - Friday, July 13, 2018 Ql;j
Sports Force Park, Sandusky, OH
Monday, June 18, 2018 - Friday, June 22, 2018 BOY SCOUTS
- Cuyahoga Southwest Monday, July 16, 2018 - Friday, July, 20, 2018 OF AMERICA
Firelands Scout Reservation Lakeshore Park, Ashtabula, OH LAKE ERIE COUNCIL

Camp Stigwandish

Contact Brittany Dunne at

Details at adventuresummercamps.org v




